NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF
SUSSEX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

Pursuant to the Code of Sussex County, at Section 2-100, there will be a Special Meeting (Budget
Work Session) of the Sussex County Board of Supervisors. The time and place of this Special
Meeting is hereinafter stated, to-wit:

Date/Time of Meeting: Wednesday, April 24, 2019 at 1:00 p.m.

Place of Meeting: Newsome Human Services Building

Social Services Conference Room
20103 Princeton Road
Sussex, Virginia 23884

Matter(s) to be considered:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

By:

Call to Order/Determine Quorum
Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance

Agenda Amendment(s)
Approval of Agenda

Budget Discussions

Citizens” Comments

Adjournment
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